
東京都港区以外22区 登録件数

東京都墨田区 64

東京都大田区 53

東京都江東区 47

東京都品川区 40

東京都世田谷区 35

東京都中央区 33

東京都目黒区 28

東京都江戸川区 27

東京都練馬区 27

東京都渋谷区 25

東京都葛飾区 22

東京都足立区 21

東京都新宿区 18

東京都杉並区 18

東京都台東区 15

東京都豊島区 15

東京都中野区 13

東京都荒川区 10

東京都文京区 9

東京都北区 9

東京都板橋区 5

東京都千代田区 4

総計 538

29.2%
331 件

47.5%
538 件

3.8%
43 件

7.6%
86 件

4.5%
51 件

4.0%
45 件

2.2%
25 件

1.2%
14 件

2023年居住地区別院内がん登録件数

東京都港区

東京都港区以外22区

東京都23区外

神奈川県

千葉県

埼玉県

その他都外

国外・不明

東京都23区内

76.7％

869 件

東京都内

80.5％

912件


